LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

MONO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2600026

NON PROP-20
01 99
02 99
03 99
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 99
03 99

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A2673668

NON PROP-20
01 478
02 478
03 478
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 478
03 478

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$3,207.75
$3,914.65
$3,665.35
$10,787.75

$0.00
$1,381.20
$1,381.20

COMBINED

$3,207.75
$3,914.65
$5,046.55
$12,168.95

SIERRA UNIFIED

$15,487.96
$18,901.07
$17,697.35
$52,086.38

$0.00
$6,668.85
$6,668.85

COMBINED

$15,487.96
$18,901.07
$24,366.20
$58,755.23

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MONO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT

$64.69 $29.07
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$64.69 $29.07
$39.22 $31.22
$0.00 $0.00
$39.22 $31.22
$103.91 $60.29
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$103.91 $60.29
$405.19 $140.40
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$405.19 $140.40
$183.36 $150.74
$0.00 $0.00
$183.36 $150.74
$588.55 $291.14
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$588.55 $291.14

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$8.
$0.
$8.

$43.
$0.
$0.
$43.

$297.
$0.
$0.
$297.

NT

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE - 498

RUN DATE 06/13/2012
TIME 17:48:30

PAID
AMOUNT

$3,272.44
$3,914.65
$3,665.35
$10,852.44

$39.22
$1,381.20
$1,420.42

$3,311.66
$3,914.65
$5,046.55
$12,272.86

$15,893.15
$18,901.07
$17,697.35
$52,491.57

$183.36
$6,668.85
$6,852.21

$16,076.51
$18,901.07
$24,366.20
$59,343.78



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

MONO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A2673692

NON PROP-20
01 1,101
02 1,101
03 1,101
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 1,101
03 1,101

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

MAMMOTH UNIFIED

$35,674.
$43,535.
$40,763.
$119,973.

$0.
$15,360.
$15,360.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$35,674.
$43,535.
$56,123.
$135,333.

15
73
82
70

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,522.
$0.
$0.
$2,522.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$670.
$0.
$0.
$670.

NT

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,852.
$0.
$0.
$1,852.

NT

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$37,600.
$43,535.
$40,763.
$121,899.

$596.
$15,360.
$15,956.

$38,196.
$43,535.
$56,123.
$137,856.

499

RUN DATE 06/13/2012
TIME 17:48:30



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

MONO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 1,678 $54,369.86
02 1,678 $66,351.45
03 1,678 $62,125.84
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $182,847.15
PROP-20
01 1,678 $0.00
02 1,678 $0.00
03 1,678 $23,410.73
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $23,410.73

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $54,369.86
02 $66,351.45
03 $85,536.57

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $206,257.88

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,396.
$0.
$0.

$2,396.

$818.
$0.
$0.

$818.

$3,215.
$0.

$3,215.

29

00

29

86

00

86

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$492.
$0.

$492.

$529.
$0.
$0.

$529.

$1,022.
$0.

$1,022.

87

00

87

18

00

18

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,903.
$0.
$0.

$1,903.

$289.
$0.
$0.

$289.

$2,193.
$0.

$2,193.

42

00

42

68

00

68

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$56,766.
$66,351.
$62,125.

$185,243.

$818.
$23,410.

$24,229.

$57,585.
$66,351.
$85,536.

$209,473.

500

RUN DATE 06/13/2012
TIME 17:48:30

15

84

44

86

73

59



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
MONO COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 1,678 $54,369.86
02 1,678 $66,351.45
03 1,678 $62,125.84
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $182,847.15
PROP-20
01 1,678 $0.00
02 1,678 $0.00
03 1,678 $23,410.73
COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $23,410.73

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $54,369.86
02 $66,351.45
03 $85,536.57

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $206,257.88

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$2,396.
$0.

$2,396.

$818.
$0.

$818.

$3,215.
$0.

$3,215.

86

00

86

15

00

15

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2011/2012

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$492.
$0.

$492.

$529.
$0.

$529.

$1,022.
$0.
$1,022.

18

00

18

05

00

05

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,903.
$0.

$1,903.

$289.
$0.

$289.

$2,193.
$0.
$2,193.

68

00

68

10

00

10

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$56,766.
$66,351.
$62,125.

$185,243.

$818.
$0.
$23,410.

$24,229.

$57,585.
$66,351.
$85,536.

$209,473.

501

RUN DATE 06/13/2012
TIME 17:48:30

86

73

59

01

57

03



